

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.		
Monthly Sales Report		
	2026/02	
		In Thousands of NTD
ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	230,840
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	272,816
	YoY Change of Amount	-41,976
	YoY Change of Ratio	-15.39%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	679,260
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	569,955
	YoY Change of Amount	109,305
	YoY Change of Ratio	19.18%
	MEMO	